SITE # STREET NAME APN Zone Change Request requested by
3561 Bankhead Road 044-051-092 Residential Estates to Rural Residential 2.3 acre to 1 acre minimum lot size Steve & Mary Davis
3663 Bankhead Road 044-060-031 Residential Estates to Rural Residential 2.3 acre to 1 acre minimum lot size Greg Obranovich
3760 Bankhead Road 030-090-057 Residential Estates to Rural Residential 2.3 acre to 1 acre minimum lot size Gina Georgiou
3881 Bankhead Road 044-121-040 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
3907 Bankhead Road 044-121-069 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
3996 Bankhead Road 030-110-009/008 Residential Estates to Residential Agricultural 2.3 acre to 4.6 acre minimum lot size  Raymond Miller
5850 Brace Road 045-044-057 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
5902 Brace Road 045-044-003 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
5974 Brace Road 045-044-039 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
5986 Brace Road 045-044-040 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6002 Brace Road 045-061-002 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6120 Brace Road 045-061-002 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6125 Brace Road 043-130-025 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6148 Brace Road 045-061-026 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6151 Brace Road 043-130-026 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6168 Brace Road 045-061-025 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6188 Brace Road 045-061-024 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6217 Brace Road 043-130-024 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6235 Brace Road 043-130-061 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6282 Brace Road 045-061-004 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6305 Brace Road 043-130-034 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6310 Brace Road 045-061-005 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6498 Brace Road 043-130-013 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6532 Brace Road 045-062-048 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6569 Brace Road 043-110-016 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
3617 Delmar Ave 030-080-062 Residential Agricultural to Higher Density 4.6 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
3693 Delmar Ave 030-090-027 Residential Agricultural to Higher Density 4.6 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
3713 Delmar Ave 030-090-012 Residential Agricultural to Higher Density 4.6 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
3725 Delmar Ave 030-090-050 Residential Agricultural to Higher Density 4.6 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
3755 DelmarAve 030-090-051 Residential Agricultural to Higher Density 4.6 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6045 Horseshoe Bar Road 043-100-025 Central Commercial to General Commercial Vinal Perkins
6299 Horseshoe Bar Road  043-130-035 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox
6335 Horseshoe Bar Road 043-130-059 Residential Estates to Higher Density 2.3 acre to (not specified) Matt Fox



6336
6338
6348
6358
6365
6366
6382
3595
4590
5150
5945
5820
5500
4742
3521
3547
3591
3611
3647
3720
3820
3840
3901
3921
3926
3930
3289
3500
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Horseshoe Bar Road
Horseshoe Bar Road
Horseshoe Bar Road
Horseshoe Bar Road
Horseshoe Bar Road
Horseshoe Bar Road
Horseshoe Bar Road
King Road

King Road

King Road

King Road

Rocklin Road
Rocklin Road
Saunders Ave

Sierra College Blvd
Sierra College Blvd
Sierra College Blvd
Sierra College Blvd
Sierra College Blvd
Sierra College Blvd
Sierra College Blvd
Sierra College Blvd
Sierra College Blvd
Sierra College Blvd
Sierra College Blvd
Sierra College Blvd
Taylor Road
Winters Lane

043-130-044
043-130-054
043-130-053
043-130-060
043-130-011
043-130-028
043-130-012

030-080-076
044-051-094
044-200-017
045-161-020
045-161-018
030-090-031
030-080-059
030-090-057
030-090-061
030-080-063
030-090-026
030-090-054
030-100-013
030-100-021
800-039-150
044-121-044
044-121-058
044-121-052
043-013-014
030-041-018
030-090-028
030-090-030
030-100-022

Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density

Residential Agricultural to Higher Density
Residential Agricultural to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Rural Residential

General Commercial Limited Industrial

Resdiential Agricultural to Public/Institutional
Resdiential Agricultural to Public/Institutional

Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density

Residential Agricultural to Higher Density
Residential Agricultural to Higher Density

Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
General Commerical to "not specified"
Residential Agricultural to Industrial
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density
Residential Estates to Higher Density

2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)

4.6 acre to (not specified)

2.3 acre to 1 acre minimum lot size

2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
4.6 acre to (not specified)
4.6 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)

2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)
2.3 acre to (not specified)

Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Van/Linda Williams
Eric Stillwell
Brigit Barnes
Brigit Barnes
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Bret Gervansoni
unknown
Matt Fox
Matt Fox
Matt Fox



	Sheet1

