SITE #	STREET NAME	APN	Zone Change Request		requested by
3561	Bankhead Road	044-051-092	Residential Estates to Rural Residential	2.3 acre to 1 acre minimum lot size	Steve & Mary Davis
3663	Bankhead Road	044-060-031	Residential Estates to Rural Residential	2.3 acre to 1 acre minimum lot size	Greg Obranovich
3760	Bankhead Road	030-090-057	Residential Estates to Rural Residential	2.3 acre to 1 acre minimum lot size	Gina Georgiou
3881	Bankhead Road	044-121-040	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
3907	Bankhead Road	044-121-069	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
3996	Bankhead Road	030-110-009/00	8 Residential Estates to Residential Agricultural	2.3 acre to 4.6 acre minimum lot size	Raymond Miller
5850	Brace Road	045-044-057	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
5902	Brace Road	045-044-003	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
5974	Brace Road	045-044-039	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
5986	Brace Road	045-044-040	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6002	Brace Road	045-061-002	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6120	Brace Road	045-061-002	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6125	Brace Road	043-130-025	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6148	Brace Road	045-061-026	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6151	Brace Road	043-130-026	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6168	Brace Road	045-061-025	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6188	Brace Road	045-061-024	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6217	Brace Road	043-130-024	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6235	Brace Road	043-130-061	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6282	Brace Road	045-061-004	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6305	Brace Road	043-130-034	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6310	Brace Road	045-061-005	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6498	Brace Road	043-130-013	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6532	Brace Road	045-062-048	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6569	Brace Road	043-110-016	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
3617	Delmar Ave	030-080-062	Residential Agricultural to Higher Density	4.6 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
3693	Delmar Ave	030-090-027	Residential Agricultural to Higher Density	4.6 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
3713	Delmar Ave	030-090-012	Residential Agricultural to Higher Density	4.6 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
3725	Delmar Ave	030-090-050	Residential Agricultural to Higher Density	4.6 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
3755	DelmarAve	030-090-051	Residential Agricultural to Higher Density	4.6 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6045	Horseshoe Bar Road	043-100-025	Central Commercial to General Commercial		Vinal Perkins
6299	Horseshoe Bar Road	043-130-035	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
6335	Horseshoe Bar Road	043-130-059	Residential Estates to Higher Density	2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox

6336	Horseshoe Bar Road	043-130-044
6338	Horseshoe Bar Road	043-130-054
6348	Horseshoe Bar Road	043-130-053
6358	Horseshoe Bar Road	043-130-060
6365	Horseshoe Bar Road	043-130-011
6366	Horseshoe Bar Road	043-130-028
6382	Horseshoe Bar Road	043-130-012
3595	King Road	
4590	King Road	030-080-076
5150	King Road	044-051-094
5945	King Road	044-200-017
5820	Rocklin Road	045-161-020
5500	Rocklin Road	045-161-018
4742	Saunders Ave	030-090-031
3521	Sierra College Blvd	030-080-059
3547	Sierra College Blvd	030-090-057
3591	Sierra College Blvd	030-090-061
3611	Sierra College Blvd	030-080-063
3647	Sierra College Blvd	030-090-026
3720	Sierra College Blvd	030-090-054
3820	Sierra College Blvd	030-100-013
3840	Sierra College Blvd	030-100-021
3901	Sierra College Blvd	800-039-150
3921	Sierra College Blvd	044-121-044
3926	Sierra College Blvd	044-121-058
3930	Sierra College Blvd	044-121-052
3289	Taylor Road	043-013-014
3500	Winters Lane	030-041-018
Vacant		030-090-028
Vacant		030-090-030
Vacant		030-100-022

Residential Estates to Higher Density Residential Estates to Higher Density Residential Estates to Higher Density Residential Estates to Higher Density Residential Estates to Higher Density **Residential Estates to Higher Density Residential Estates to Higher Density** Residential Agricultural to Higher Density Residential Agricultural to Higher Density Residential Estates to Rural Residential General Commercial Limited Industrial Resdiential Agricultural to Public/Institutional Resdiential Agricultural to Public/Institutional **Residential Estates to Higher Density Residential Estates to Higher Density** Residential Agricultural to Higher Density Residential Agricultural to Higher Density **Residential Estates to Higher Density** Residential Estates to Higher Density **Residential Estates to Higher Density Residential Estates to Higher Density Residential Estates to Higher Density** General Commerical to "not specified" Residential Agricultural to Industrial **Residential Estates to Higher Density Residential Estates to Higher Density Residential Estates to Higher Density**

2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
	Matt Fox
4.6 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to 1 acre minimum lot size	Van/Linda Williams
	Eric Stillwell
	Brigit Barnes
	Brigit Barnes
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
4.6 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
4.6 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
	Bret Gervansoni
	unknown
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox
2.3 acre to (not specified)	Matt Fox